Machine Specification Product details
High mechanical precision
       printing platform
Branded stepping motor
Powder shaker control unit
Lifting capping station
Printer control panel
Automatic Feeder
Model No.
Max media width Machine Size
Max Print Height
Power Heating&Drying system
Printer Head
Materials to Print
Printing  Speed
Ink Colors
File Format
Software
Working Environment
Machine Size&Net Weight
2/4pcs Epson xp600 head
Heat transfer PET film
A1 Two XP600:  4PASS 6.5sqm/h   6PASS 4.5sqm/h   8PASS 1.5sqm/h
A3 Two XP600:  4PASS 5sqm/h   6PASS 3sqm/h   8PASS 1sqm/h
CMYK+WWWW
PDF,JPG,TIFF,EPS,Postscript,etc
Maintop /Photoprint
20 --30Degrees.
960*650*440mm / 1300*730*640mm    60KG/85KG
Media length
Power Consumption
OM-DTF300E/600E
300mm/600mm 980*960*830mm 50kg
2mm
1200W Front heat plate, dry fixation,cold fans function
300mm/600mm
500W
1 2
One-stop Printing
applications manufacturer
OMAJIC
OM-DTF 300E/600E
With 2/4 pcs Epson XP600